

JEC AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-11 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT

SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 92327457

Vehicle No: SNC1246U (2016)

DATE 15/7/2024

MAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA ALTIS

CHASSIS NUMBER: MR053REH104557325

Xiao Chu

LIST ITEM

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Defend</i>	1	\$ 515.10	\$ 515.10
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 59.40	\$ 118.80
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 397.30	\$ 397.30
4	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
5	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 74.20	\$ 74.20
6	FRONT GRILLE WITH CHROME <i>could</i>	1	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
7	FRONT GRILLE TOP RUBBER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 79.40	\$ 79.40
8	FRONT GRILLE TOP COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.70	\$ 80.70
9	BONNET <i>Defend</i>	1	\$ 1,040.40	\$ 1,040.40
10	BONNET STOPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 19.20	\$ 38.40
11	BONNET LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 145.10	\$ 145.10
12	BONNET LOCK BRACE PANEL <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 160.70	\$ 160.70
13	BONNET HINGE <i>2 AP</i>	2	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00
14	BONNET INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 281.10	\$ 281.10
15	HEADLAMP <i>could</i>	2	\$ 2,999.80	\$ 5,999.60
16	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	4	\$ 78.40	\$ 313.60
17	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 997.20	\$ 997.20
18	AIR CONDENSOR <i>2</i>	1	\$ 1,495.60	\$ 1,495.60
19	RADIATOR <i>2 AP</i>	1	\$ 1,780.40	\$ 1,780.40
20	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 60.20	\$ 120.40
21	RADIATOR MOUNTING <i>new</i>	4	\$ 65.10	\$ 260.40

8360

6270

TOTAL PRICE \$ 14,608.40

LESS 25% \$ 3,652.10

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 10,956.30

SPECIAL NETT ITEM

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
4	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5	FRONT GRILLE TOP COVER CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
6	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
7	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
8	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
9	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00

TOTAL \$ 480.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
-----	-----------------	-------	---------------

1	PANEL BEATING	\$ 1,200.00	400
2	SPRAY PAINTING	\$ 1,200.00	400
3	REMOVE CONDENSOR & REFILL GAS	\$ 80.00	x
4	REMOVE RADIATOR & REFILL COOLANT	\$ 80.00	x
5	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	x
6	WIRING CHECK	\$ 60.00	30
7	TOWING FEES	\$ 60.00	x

TOTAL

\$ 2,830.00

830

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 11,436.30
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 2,830.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 14,266.30

Total: 7180

U/S: 5.7K ✓

04 Days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: